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 Fördelning standardmedaljer: 
 
 Vapen Antal Poäng Antal Poäng Antal 
 grupp deltagare Silver Silver Brons Brons 

 A 22 278 3 270 4 
 B 44 282 5 277 11 
 C 92 284 14 276 24 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Medaljörer 
 
 Vgr. Guld  Silver Brons  
 A Sidney Holm Kjell Persson Leif Mihkelsaar 
  Atlas Copco PK Upplands-Väsby PSK Kallhäll PK 

 B Jukka Kinnunen Anders Atterberg Kristian Hammarström 
  Upplands-Väsby PSK Össeby PK PK Ena 

 C Thomas Dahlberg Clas Ögren Ulf Mangerud 
  Atlas Copco PK Tyresö SKF Sthlms Polisen SKF 

 D Anna-Lena Persson Marie Telenius Maj Thunberg 
  Sthlms Kvinnor SKF Bromma PK Upplands-Väsby PSK 

 V Anders Atterberg Åke Wennström Raeine Linde 
  Össeby PK Upplands-Väsby PSK Nynäshamns APK 

 J Daniel Sallros 
  Nynäshamns APK 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Antal lag i lagtävlingen 
 5 st. 
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 A-vapen Klass 1  
 1 Maria Erngrund Grödinge PSK 41 31 37 39 39 43 230  90 kr 
 2 Jan-Olof Westerlund Handens PSK 28 28 37 35 24 35 187 
 3 Dan Benda Handens PSK 25 27 24 33 14 27 150 

 A-vapen Klass 2  
 1 Joannis Arvanitidis Tyresö SKF 46 47 48 43 44 42 270 B 115 kr 
 2 Christer Östlund Tyresö SKF 48 40 43 48 45 45 269  95 kr 
 3 Mihai Saulescu Elitskyttesällskapet 46 47 50 41 42 41 267 
 4 Per Dahling Stockholms Polisen SKF 40 45 43 44 45 44 261 
 5 Reine Marmlind Grödinge PSK 49 41 41 43 46 40 260 
 6 Björn Westerlund PK Svea Ing 1 41 43 41 47 45 42 259 
 7 Sten Asplund PK Svea Ing 1 43 36 42 43 44 47 255 

 A-vapen Klass 3  
 1 Sidney Holm Atlas Copco PK 46 43 46 49 47 49 280 S 130 kr 
.2 Kjell Persson Upplands-Väsby PSK 47 43 48 47 48 45 278 S 115 kr 
 3 Leif Mihkelsaar Kallhälls PK 46 46 48 48 45 45 278 S 95 kr 
 4 Jan Arnlund Mälarhöjdens PS 46 48 46 44 46 47 277 B 
 5 Clas Ögren Tyresö SKF 47 43 46 44 47 47 274 B 
 6 Christer Eckerblom Tyresö SKF 45 46 44 46 46 46 273 B 
 7 Anders Atterberg Össeby PK 43 44 46 46 42 46 267 
 8 Anders Eriksson Nynäshamns APK 45 40 43 43 49 46 266 
 9 Torbjörn Wulff LME PK 39 46 42 44 44 42 257 
10 Jukka Laaksonen SAS SK 37 46 44 45 39 39 250 
11 Clas Fröhling L.o.S FBU 41 43 42 38 37 43 244 
12 Conny Bjerkeng PK Haningeskyttar 32 44 34 32 35 42 219 

 B-vapen Klass 1  
 1 Mattias Hällgren PK Svea Ing 1 45 43 49 47 46 47 277 B 90 kr 
 2 Daniel Sallros Nynäshamns APK 41 43 49 39 42 41 255 

 B-vapen Klass 2  
 1 Esbjörn Eriksson Katarina PSF 46 47 45 48 47 47 280 B 135 kr 
 2 Uno Kling PK Svea Ing 1 49 43 46 47 44 48 277 B 115 kr 
 3 Roger Segerberg Stockholms Polisen SKF 44 45 49 47 46 46 277 B 105 kr 
 4 Bengt Häll Håtuna PSSK 47 44 46 47 42 46 272  90 kr 
 5 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Össeby PK 46 44 42 47 46 45 270  80 kr 
 6 Erik Sörell Upplands-Väsby PSK 46 43 43 44 46 46 268 
 7 Per Dahling Stockholms Polisen SKF 43 45 43 46 45 44 266 
 8 Jan Österman Lidingö SSK 41 43 46 46 43 46 265 
 9 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 40 46 44 45 40 47 262 
10 C-G Engstrand Örlogsberga SKF 42 44 42 47 47 39 261 
11 Nisse Hallander Nynäshamns APK 39 44 44 46 42 45 260 
12 C-G Simu LME PK 44 46 38 45 42 45 260 
13 Johan Carlsson Tyresö SKF 45 44 44 38 44 40 255 
14 Kristina Svedberg Handens PSK 45 41 38 43 46 41 254 
15 Jonas Olsson Nynäshamns APK 43 42 38 40 45 45 253 
16 Reine Marmlind Grödinge PSK 39 34 42 42 46 41 244 
17 Gun Dahlin Örlogsberga SKF 41 40 38 42 45 38 244 
18 Jan Wedlund LME PK 38 41 36 42 32 38 227 
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 B-vapen Klass 3  
 1 Jukka Kinnunen Upplands-Väsby PSK 49 49 49 46 47 48 288 S 145 kr 
 2 Anders Atterberg Össeby PK 48 45 49 48 48 48 286 S 125 kr 
 3 Kristian Hammarström PK Ena 48 49 49 45 46 48 285 S 115 kr 
 4 Hannu Heikintalo Kallhälls PK 46 48 47 47 47 47 282 S 95 kr 
 5 Mats Åkersten PK Haningeskyttar 49 48 46 46 46 47 282 S 95 kr 
 6 Lars-Erik Myrberg Nynäshamns APK 47 48 45 46 47 48 281 B 90 kr 
 7 Seppo Hakola PK Ena 46 50 45 47 47 46 281 B 
 8 Hans Söderqvist Atlas Copco PK 45 46 47 46 48 48 280 B 
 9 Torbjörn Wulff LME PK 43 48 49 46 45 47 278 B 
10 Per Bjurneliuz Mälarhöjdens PS 45 46 46 46 49 46 278 B 
11 Arne Andersson PK Ena 45 44 47 47 44 50 277 B 
12 Kjell Sundell Håtuna PSSK 46 47 47 47 45 45 277 B 
13 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF 44 47 44 46 47 46 274 
14 Matti Henriksson LME PK 46 46 45 46 48 43 274 
15 Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco PK 37 45 47 48 46 47 270 
16 Sune Janver Katarina PSF 44 45 41 47 46 47 270 
17 Ulf Mangerud Stockholms Polisen SKF 44 47 47 44 44 44 270 
18 Roger Carlsson Elitskyttesällskapet 42 46 43 47 47 44 269 
19 Petri Pirttiniemi PK Haningeskyttar 46 45 46 42 44 45 268 
20 Conny Bjerkeng PK Haningeskyttar 46 42 44 46 44 44 266 
21 Sverker Nordlund Danderyds PK 45 47 44 43 43 44 266 
22 Jukka Laaksonen SAS SK 43 46 38 41 46 46 260 
23 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 45 31 46 43 42 47 254 
24 Kjell Eriksson L.o.S FBU 37 37 43 44 38 42 241 

 C-vapen Klass 1  
 1 Mattias Hällgren PK Svea Ing 1 45 45 48 45 48 47 278 B 115 kr 
 2 Ulf Malmquist Telia IF 42 45 46 43 43 42 261  95 kr 
 3 Mats Mehlqvist Handens PSK 45 39 41 41 45 44 255 
 4 Andreas Andersson PK Svea Ing 1 40 38 37 40 43 45 243 
 5 Jan-Olof Westerlund Handens PSK 43 40 37 40 44 39 243 
 6 Adam Ström Handens PSK 41 32 41 46 37 38 235 

 C-vapen Klass 2  
 1 Baril Ignatius Telia IF 46 46 48 48 49 50 287 S 160 kr 
 2 Torbjörn Eriksson Telia IF 45 48 46 48 48 49 284 S 140 kr 
 3 Göran Berglund LME PK 45 50 47 46 47 48 283 B 120 kr 
 4 Per Dahling Stockholms Polisen SKF 45 46 47 47 48 46 279 B 100 kr 
 5 Rikard Björkviken Nynäshamns APK 46 47 45 48 47 45 278 B 95 kr 
 6 Roger Segerberg Stockholms Polisen SKF 48 45 47 46 48 44 278 B 90 kr 
 7 Esbjörn Eriksson Katarina PSF 46 48 44 47 45 47 277 B 90 kr 
 8 Takis Georgiadis Kallhälls PK 47 45 45 47 47 46 277 B 90 kr 
 9 Tor Johansson Telia IF 48 47 44 46 46 46 277 B 
10 Patrik Jansson Nynäshamns APK 44 43 48 49 48 45 277 B 
11 Dan Tiderman Grödinge PSK 46 48 47 44 45 46 276 B 
12 C-G Simu LME PK 44 44 46 47 46 46 273 
13 Joannis Arvanitidis Tyresö SKF 43 47 41 45 47 49 272 
14 Jonas Olsson Nynäshamns APK 45 42 47 48 45 45 272 
15 Jerth Fjellman Atlas Copco PK 45 43 45 45 44 47 269 
16 Håkan Rann Kallhälls PK 43 43 47 44 47 45 269 
17 Christer Östlund Tyresö SKF 48 46 46 42 44 43 269 
18 Benny Rosén Handens PSK 45 45 46 47 47 38 268 
19 Sören Taraldsson Örlogsberga SKF 48 47 48 44 45 36 268 
20 Johan Carlsson Tyresö SKF 41 44 44 46 46 46 267 
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21 Inal Taylan Borgens Skyttegille 43 45 49 42 47 41 267 
22 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Össeby PK 43 44 46 47 44 42 266 
23 Rickard Müller Södertälje PK 44 42 47 46 39 47 265
24 Fredrik Carlén Kallhälls PK 42 45 47 42 43 46 265 
25 Björn Westerlund PK Svea Ing 1 42 46 44 41 44 47 264 
26 Jan Österman Lidingö SSK 46 41 43 46 43 45 264 
27 Stig-Göran Forsgren Södertälje PK 40 48 43 43 48 42 264 
28 K-G Ahlborg PK Svea Ing 1 39 43 47 45 43 46 263 
29 Jan Wedlund LME PK 42 45 43 42 42 45 259 
30 C-G Engstrand Örlogsberga SKF 40 42 44 46 44 43 259 
31 Daniel Svensson Kallhälls PK 39 42 31 44 41 45 242 
32 Bo Augustsson Tyresö SKF 31 37 44 40 42 43 237 
33 Lars Hassel Telia IF 39 44 36 39 38 39 235 

 C-vapen Klass 3  
 1 Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco PK 49 48 48 49 48 48 290 S 160 kr 
 2 Clas Ögren Tyresö SKF 49 47 47 49 47 50 289 S 140 kr 
 3 Ulf Mangerud Stockholms Polisen SKF 47 45 50 49 49 48 288 S 120 kr 
 4 Mats Åkersten PK Haningeskyttar 48 48 48 49 48 47 288 S 100 kr 
 5 Hans Söderqvist Atlas Copco PK 49 47 46 49 49 47 287 S 95 kr 
 6 Arne Andersson PK Ena 44 47 49 50 47 48 285 S 90 kr 
 7 Jan Arnlund Mälarhöjdens PS 46 49 47 48 48 47 285 S 90 kr 
 8 Peter Ljunggren Handen PSK 50 47 46 48 47 47 285 S 90 kr 
 9 Benny Bostedt Nynäshamns APK 48 45 46 49 47 49 284 S 
10 Torbjörn Wulff LME PK 48 49 46 48 45 48 284 S 
11 Jukka Kinnunen Upplands-Väsby PSK 48 46 47 48 48 47 284 S 
12 Kjell Sundell Håtuna PSSK 47 48 47 47 48 47 284 S 
13 Kristian Hammarström PK Ena 48 47 48 44 48 48 283 B 
14 Sverker Nordlund Danderyds PK 49 46 45 47 46 49 282 B 
15 Kjell Ekstam Handen PSK 49 46 45 45 49 48 282 B 
16 Anders Eriksson Nynäshamns APK 46 46 44 49 50 47 282 B 
17 Inal Timucin Borgens Skyttegille 47 48 47 46 47 47 282 B 
18 Lars-Erik Myrberg Nynäshamns APK 46 47 47 47 46 47 280 B 
19 Seppo Hakola PK Ena 47 44 47 48 47 45 278 B 
20 Leif Mihkelsaar Kallhälls PK 47 45 44 46 46 48 276 B 
21 Lars Kax PK Svea Ing 1 44 48 45 44 47 47 275 
22 Lennart Dahlberg Bromma PK 48 44 46 46 45 46 275 
23 Clas Fröhling L.o.S FBU 46 47 46 46 46 44 275 
24 Petri Pirttiniemi PK Haningeskyttar 44 45 45 46 47 46 273 
25 Kjell Eriksson L.o.S FBU 43 44 46 47 45 47 272 
26 Per Bjurneliuz Mälarhöjdens PS 45 41 46 47 48 45 272 
27 Conny Bjerkeng PK Haningeskyttar 44 44 45 48 46 45 272 
28 Christer Eckerblom Tyresö SKF 46 45 46 44 47 44 272 
29 Matti Henriksson LME PK 45 45 48 46 44 44 272 
30 Roger Carlsson Elitskyttesällskapet 42 45 48 48 44 44 271 
31 Hannu Heikintalo Kallhälls PK 38 45 46 48 47 46 270 
32 Jukka Laaksonen SAS SK 45 45 48 46 43 43 270 

 Damer Klass 1 
 1 Jenny Bolevin Kallhälls PK 45 44 46 40 45 38 258  90 kr 
 2 Maria Erngrund Grödinge PSK 46 43 38 45 38 46 256 
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 Damer Klass 2  
 1 Marie Telenius Bromma PK 48 42 45 45 46 47 273  115 kr 
 2 Maj Thunberg Upplands-Väsby PSK 45 44 43 45 47 41 265  95 kr 
 3 Eva Berggren PK Svea Ing 1 46 38 38 44 45 48 259 
 4 Elisabeth Berglund Nynäshamns APK 41 42 44 43 41 47 258 
 5 Ritva Siegel Atlas Copco PK 41 40 44 42 45 40 252 
 6 Kristina Svedberg Handens PSK 40 37 42 42 39 45 245 
 7 Gun Dahlin Örlogsberga SKF 31 42 35 43 45 37 233 

 Damer Klass 3  
 1 Anna-Lena Persson Stockholms Kvinnor SKF 47 48 47 47 46 47 282 B 80 kr 

 Veteraner yngre  
 1 Anders Atterberg Össeby PK 46 47 48 47 48 45 281 B 130 kr 
 2 Erik Sörell Upplands-Väsby PSK 47 43 48 44 47 47 276 B 115 kr 
 3 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 48 46 45 43 46 46 274  95 kr 
 4 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF 44 44 47 46 45 47 273 
 5 Hans Holmström Kallhälls PK 44 49 43 44 44 48 272 
 6 Bengt Häll Håtuna PSSK 45 45 49 43 42 48 272 
 7 Hans Arenpalm Stockholms Polisen SKF 45 37 47 48 44 45 266 
 8 Nisse Hallander Nynäshamns APK 43 44 45 43 44 46 265 
 9 Gunnar Berggren PK Svea Ing 1 42 42 43 47 45 45 264 
10 S-O Ingemansson Södertälje PK 37 41 46 45 38 43 250 
11 Bo Andersson Södertälje PK 43 42 41 41 42 40 249 
12 Inger Löfgren Telia IF 38 43 36 35 45 44 241 

 Veteraner äldre  
 1 Åke Wennström Upplands-Väsby PSK 48 49 45 46 48 45 281 B 115 kr 
 2 Raeine Linde Nynäshamns APK 45 45 47 43 49 47 276 B 95 kr 
 3 Kjell Persson Upplands-Väsby PSK 47 46 47 47 49 40 276 B 
 4 Harry Arnström Upplands-Väsby PSK 47 45 45 46 47 45 275 
 5 Sune Janver Katarina PSF 41 47 48 46 49 44 275 
 6 Uno Kling PK Svea Ing 1 45 47 42 46 45 46 271 
 7 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 45 45 45 44 40 44 263 
 8 Roland Malmström Nynäshamns APK 38 37 41 46 46 34 242 

 Klass juniorer  
 1 Daniel Sallros Nynäshamns APK 48 46 46 43 47 46 276 B 80 kr 
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 Lagtävlingen 
 
 
 
 
1 Nynäshamns APK 846 Benny Bostedt 284 150 kr 
   Anders Eriksson 282 
   Lars-Erik Myrberg 280 
 
 
2 PK Ena 846 Arne Andersson 285 120 kr 
   Kristian Hammarström 283 
   Seppo Hakola 278 
 
 
3 Stockholms Polisen SKF 833 Ulf Mangerud 288 90kr 
   Per Dahling 279 
   Hans Arenpalm 266 
 
 
4 PK Haningeskyttar 833 Mats Åkersten 288 
   Petri Pirttiniemi 273 
   Conny Bjerkeng 272 
 
 
5 Katarina PSF 822 Sune Janver 275 
   Paula Janver 274 
   Stig Arksand 273 
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 Föreningsvis 
 
  Atlas Copco PK          
B3 8 Hans Söderqvist 45 46 47 46 48 48 280 B  
C3 5 Hans Söderqvist 49 47 46 49 49 47 287 S 95 kr 
C2 15 Jerth Fjellman 45 43 45 45 44 47 269   
D2 5 Ritva Siegel 41 40 44 42 45 40 252   
A3 1 Sidney Holm 46 43 46 49 47 49 280 S 130 kr 
B3 15 Thomas Dahlberg 37 45 47 48 46 47 270   
C3 1 Thomas Dahlberg 49 48 48 49 48 48 290 S 160 kr 
 
  Borgens Skyttegille          
C2 21 Taylan Inal 43 45 49 42 47 41 267   
C3 17 Timucin Inal 47 48 47 46 47 47 282 B  
 
  Bromma PK          
C3 22 Lennart Dahlberg 48 44 46 46 45 46 275   
D2 1 Marie Telenius 48 42 45 45 46 47 273  115 kr 
 
  Danderyds PK          
B3 21 Sverker Nordlund 45 47 44 43 43 44 266   
C3 14 Sverker Nordlund 49 46 45 47 46 49 282 B  
 
  Elitskyttesällskapet          
A2 3 Mihai Saulescu 46 47 50 41 42 41 267   
B3 18 Roger Carlsson 42 46 43 47 47 44 269   
C3 30 Roger Carlsson 42 45 48 48 44 44 271   
 
  Gripen PK          
B2 9 Willy Heyman 40 46 44 45 40 47 262   
Vä 7 Willy Heyman 45 45 45 44 40 44 263   
 
  Grödinge PSK          
C2 11 Dan Tiderman 46 48 47 44 45 46 276 B  
A1 1 Maria Erngrund 41 31 37 39 39 43 230  90 kr 
D1 2 Maria Erngrund 46 43 38 45 38 46 256   
A2 5 Reine Marmlind 49 41 41 43 46 40 260   
B2 16 Reine Marmlind 39 34 42 42 46 41 244   
 
  Handen PSK          
C3 15 Kjell Ekstam 49 46 45 45 49 48 282 B  
C3 8 Peter Ljunggren 50 47 46 48 47 47 285 S 90 kr 
C1 5 Adam Ström 41 32 41 46 37 38 235   
C2 18 Benny Rosén 45 45 46 47 47 38 268   
A1 3 Dan Benda 25 27 24 33 14 27 150   
A1 2 Jan-Olof Westerlund 28 28 37 35 24 35 187   
C1 4 Jan-Olof Westerlund 43 40 37 40 44 39 243   
B2 14 Kristina Svedberg 45 41 38 43 46 41 254   
D2 6 Kristina Svedberg 40 37 42 42 39 45 245   
C1 3 Mats Mehlqvist 45 39 41 41 45 44 255   
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  Håtuna PSSK          
B2 4 Bengt Häll 47 44 46 47 42 46 272  90 kr 
Vy 6 Bengt Häll 45 45 49 43 42 48 272   
B3 12 Kjell Sundell 46 47 47 47 45 45 277 B  
C3 12 Kjell Sundell 47 48 47 47 48 47 284 S  
 
  Kallhälls PK          
C2 32 Daniel Svensson 39 42 31 44 41 45 242   
C2 24 Fredrik Carlén 42 45 47 42 43 46 265   
B3 4 Hannu Heikintalo 46 48 47 47 47 47 282 S 95 kr 
C3 31 Hannu Heikintalo 38 45 46 48 47 46 270   
Vy 5 Hans Holmström 44 49 43 44 44 48 272   
C2 16 Håkan Rann 43 43 47 44 47 45 269   
D1 1 Jenny Bolevin 45 44 46 40 45 38 258  90 kr 
A3 3 Leif Mihkelsaar 46 46 48 48 45 45 278 S 95 kr 
C3 20 Leif Mihkelsaar 47 45 44 46 46 48 276 B  
C2 8 Takis Georgiadis 47 45 45 47 47 46 277 B 90 kr 
 
  Katarina PSF          
B2 1 Esbjörn Eriksson 46 47 45 48 47 47 280 B 135 kr 
C2 7 Esbjörn Eriksson 46 48 44 47 45 47 277 B 90 kr 
B3 23 Paula Janver 45 31 46 43 42 47 254   
Vy 3 Paula Janver 48 46 45 43 46 46 274  95 kr 
B3 13 Stig Arksand 44 47 44 46 47 46 274   
Vy 4 Stig Arksand 44 44 47 46 45 47 273   
B3 16 Sune Janver 44 45 41 47 46 47 270   
Vä 5 Sune Janver 41 47 48 46 49 44 275   
 
  L.o.S FBU          
A3 11 Clas Fröhling 41 43 42 38 37 43 244   
C3 23 Clas Fröhling 46 47 46 46 46 44 275   
B3 24 Kjell Eriksson 37 37 43 44 38 42 241   
C3 25 Kjell Eriksson 43 44 46 47 45 47 272   
 
  Lidingö SSK          
B2 8 Jan Österman 41 43 46 46 43 46 265   
C2 26 Jan Österman 46 41 43 46 43 45 264   
 
  LME PK          
B2 12 C-G Simu 44 46 38 45 42 45 260   
C2 12 C-G Simu 44 44 46 47 46 46 273   
C2 3 Göran Berglund 45 50 47 46 47 48 283 B 120 kr 
B2 18 Jan Wedlund 38 41 36 42 32 38 227   
C2 29 Jan Wedlund 42 45 43 42 42 45 259   
B3 14 Matti Henriksson 46 46 45 46 48 43 274   
C3 29 Matti Henriksson 45 45 48 46 44 44 272   
A3 9 Torbjörn Wulff 39 46 42 44 44 42 257   
B3 9 Torbjörn Wulff 43 48 49 46 45 47 278 B  
C3 10 Torbjörn Wulff 48 49 46 48 45 48 284 S  
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  Mälarhöjdens PS          
A3 4 Jan Arnlund 46 48 46 44 46 47 277 B  
C3 7 Jan Arnlund 46 49 47 48 48 47 285 S 90 kr 
B3 10 Per Bjurneliuz 45 46 46 46 49 46 278 B  
C3 26 Per Bjurneliuz 45 41 46 47 48 45 272   
 
  Nynäshamns APK          
A3 8 Anders Eriksson 45 40 43 43 49 46 266   
C3 16 Anders Eriksson 46 46 44 49 50 47 282 B  
C3 9 Benny Bostedt 48 45 46 49 47 49 284 S  
B1 2 Daniel Sallros 41 43 49 39 42 41 255   
Jun 1 Daniel Sallros 48 46 46 43 47 46 276 B 80 kr 
D2 4 Elisabeth Berglund 41 42 44 43 41 47 258   
B2 15 Jonas Olsson 43 42 38 40 45 45 253   
C2 14 Jonas Olsson 45 42 47 48 45 45 272   
B3 6 Lars-Erik Myrberg 47 48 45 46 47 48 281 B 90 kr 
C3 18 Lars-Erik Myrberg 46 47 47 47 46 47 280 B  
B2 11 Nisse Hallander 39 44 44 46 42 45 260   
Vy 8 Nisse Hallander 43 44 45 43 44 46 265   
C2 10 Patrik Jansson 44 43 48 49 48 45 277 B  
Vä 2 Raeine Linde 45 45 47 43 49 47 276 B 95 kr 
C2 5 Rikard Björkviken 46 47 45 48 47 45 278 B 95 kr 
Vä 8 Roland Malmström 38 37 41 46 46 34 242   
 
  PK Ena          
B3 11 Arne Andersson 45 44 47 47 44 50 277 B  
C3 6 Arne Andersson 44 47 49 50 47 48 285 S 90 kr 
B3 3 Kristian Hammarström 48 49 49 45 46 48 285 S 115 kr 
C3 13 Kristian Hammarström 48 47 48 44 48 48 283 B  
B3 7 Seppo Hakola 46 50 45 47 47 46 281 B  
C3 19 Seppo Hakola 47 44 47 48 47 45 278 B  
 
  PK Haningeskyttar          
A3 12 Conny Bjerkeng 32 44 34 32 35 42 219   
B3 20 Conny Bjerkeng 46 42 44 46 44 44 266   
C3 27 Conny Bjerkeng 44 44 45 48 46 45 272   
B3 5 Mats Åkersten 49 48 46 46 46 47 282 S 95 kr 
C3 4 Mats Åkersten 48 48 48 49 48 47 288 S 100 kr 
B3 19 Petri Pirttiniemi 46 45 46 42 44 45 268   
C3 24 Petri Pirttiniemi 44 45 45 46 47 46 273   
 
  PK Svea Ing 1          
C2 31 Andreas Andersson 40 38 37 40 43 45 243   
A2 6 Björn Westerlund 41 43 41 47 45 42 259   
C2 25 Björn Westerlund 42 46 44 41 44 47 264   
D2 3 Eva Berggren 46 38 38 44 45 48 259   
Vy 9 Gunnar Berggren 42 42 43 47 45 45 264   
C2 28 K-G Ahlborg 39 43 47 45 43 46 263   
C3 21 Lars Kax 44 48 45 44 47 47 275   
B1 1 Mattias Hällgren 45 43 49 47 46 47 277 B 90 kr 
C1 1 Mattias Hällgren 45 45 48 45 48 47 278 B 115 kr 
A2 7 Sten Asplund 43 36 42 43 44 47 255   
B2 2 Uno Kling 49 43 46 47 44 48 277 B 115 kr 
Vä 6 Uno Kling 45 47 42 46 45 46 271   
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  SAS SK          
A3 10 Jukka Laaksonen 37 46 44 45 39 39 250   
B3 22 Jukka Laaksonen 43 46 38 41 46 46 260   
C3 32 Jukka Laaksonen 45 45 48 46 43 43 270   
 
  Stockholms Kvinnor SKF          
D3 1 Anna-Lena Persson 47 48 47 47 46 47 282 B 80 kr 
 
  Stockholms Polisen SKF          
Vy 7 Hans Arenpalm 45 37 47 48 44 45 266   
A2 4 Per Dahling 40 45 43 44 45 44 261   
B2 7 Per Dahling 43 45 43 46 45 44 266   
C2 4 Per Dahling 45 46 47 47 48 46 279 B 100 kr 
B2 3 Roger Segerberg 44 45 49 47 46 46 277 B 105 kr 
C2 6 Roger Segerberg 48 45 47 46 48 44 278 B 95 kr 
B3 17 Ulf Mangerud 44 47 47 44 44 44 270   
C3 3 Ulf Mangerud 47 45 50 49 49 48 288 S 120 kr 
 
  Södertälje PK          
Vy 11 Bo Andersson 43 42 41 41 42 40 249   
C2 23 Rickard Müller 44 42 47 46 39 47 265   
Vy 10 S-O Ingemansson 37 41 46 45 38 43 250   
C2 27 Stig-Göran Forsgren 40 48 43 43 48 42 264   
 
  Telia IF          
C2 1 Baril Ignatius 46 46 48 48 49 50 287 S 160 kr 
Vy 12 Inger Löfgren 38 43 36 35 45 44 241   
C2 34 Lars Hassel 39 44 36 39 38 39 235   
C2 9 Tor Johansson 48 47 44 46 46 46 277 B 90 kr 
C2 2 Torbjörn Eriksson 45 48 46 48 48 49 284 S 140 kr 
C1 2 Ulf Malmquist 42 45 46 43 43 42 261  95 kr 
 
  Tyresö SKF          
C2 33 Bo Augustsson 31 37 44 40 42 43 237   
A3 6 Christer Eckerblom 45 46 44 46 46 46 273 B  
C3 28 Christer Eckerblom 46 45 46 44 47 44 272   
A2 2 Christer Östlund 48 40 43 48 45 45 269  95 kr 
C2 17 Christer Östlund 48 46 46 42 44 43 269   
A3 5 Clas Ögren 47 43 46 44 47 47 274 B  
C3 2 Clas Ögren 49 47 47 49 47 50 289 S 140 kr 
A2 1 Joannis Arvanitidis 46 47 48 43 44 42 270 B 115 kr 
C2 13 Joannis Arvanitidis 43 47 41 45 47 49 272   
B2 13 Johan Carlsson 45 44 44 38 44 40 255   
C2 20 Johan Carlsson 41 44 44 46 46 46 267   
 
  Upplands-Väsby PSK          
B2 6 Erik Sörell 46 43 43 44 46 46 268   
Vy 2 Erik Sörell 47 43 48 44 47 47 276 B 115 kr 
Vä 4 Harry Arnström 47 45 45 46 47 45 275   
B3 1 Jukka Kinnunen 49 49 49 46 47 48 288 S 145 kr 
C3 11 Jukka Kinnunen 48 46 47 48 48 47 284 S  
A3 2 Kjell Persson 47 43 48 47 48 45 278 S 115 kr 
Vä 3 Kjell Persson 47 46 47 47 49 40 276 B  
D2 2 Maj Thunberg 45 44 43 45 47 41 265  95 kr 
Vä 1 Åke Wennström 48 49 45 46 48 45 281 B 115 kr 
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  Örlogsberga SKF          
B2 10 C-G Engstrand 42 44 42 47 47 39 261   
C2 30 C-G Engstrand 40 42 44 46 44 43 259   
B2 17 Gun Dahlin 41 40 38 42 45 38 244   
D2 7 Gun Dahlin 31 42 35 43 45 37 233   
C2 19 Sören Taraldsson 48 47 48 44 45 36 268   
 
  Össeby PK          
A3 7 Anders Atterberg 43 44 46 46 42 46 267   
B3 2 Anders Atterberg 48 45 49 48 48 48 286 S 125 kr 
Vy 1 Anders Atterberg 46 47 48 47 48 45 281 B 130 kr 
B2 5 Nils-Ove Gustafsson 46 44 42 47 46 45 270  80 kr 
C2 22 Nils-Ove Gustafsson 43 44 46 47 44 42 266   


